Computer-On-Module Products
Ampro XTX 820
Pentium® M Computer-on-Module
Custom, Low Cost, Power Management
Choose Ampro XTX 820 for…
Modular, ultra high performance applications that
require full notebook-style power management.
Description

– Operating:  0° to +60°C
– Storage:  –20° to +75°C
Ordering Information
MODEL  DEsCRIPTION
XT4-820-L-12 1.0GHz QuickStart Kit (R-12 Module,
512MB RAM, Software, Documenta-
tion, XTX Baseboard)
XT4-820-L-22 1.4GHz QuickStart Kit (R-22 Module,
512MB RAM, Software, Documenta-
tion, XTX Baseboard)
XT4-820-L-32 1.8GHz QuickStart Kit (R-32 Module,
512MB RAM, Software, Documenta-
tion, XTX Baseboard)
 XT4-820-R-12 1.0GHz LV Pentium® M CPU, 512KB
L2 Cache, PCI Express, PCI, ACPI, FX8
(Short) Connectors
XT4-820-R-22 1.4GHz LV Pentium® M CPU, 2MB
L2 Cache, PCI Express, ACPI, FX8
(Short) Connectors
XT4-820-R-32 1.8GHz LV Pentium® M CPU, 2MB L2
Cache, PCI Express, PCI, ACPI, FX8
(Short) Connectors
RoHS
2002/95/EC